
Building a legacy of caring for our employees, 
supporting our clients, and nurturing our communities 

one transaction at a time. 
Website: www.HTEHi.com

Joel Navarro

(808) 452-1990

Joel.Navarro@HTEHi.com

Executive Vice President
Wailea Branch

Mike Imanaka

(808) 427-9356

Mike.Imanaka@HTEHi.com

VP, Oahu Operations
Honolulu Branch

Melinda Momoki

(808) 306-0678

Melinda.Momoki@HTEHi.com

Sales Manager
Oahu & Kauai

Toni Tudor

(808) 427-7267

Toni.Tudor@HTEHi.com

Senior Escrow Officer
Honolulu Branch & Kauai

Darin Jahromi

(808) 427-7797

Darin.Jahromi@HTEHi.com

Escrow Officer
Honolulu Branch

Laura Mendolia

(808) 868-6997

Laura.Mendolia@HTEHi.com

Relationship Officer
Maui

Agnes  Faber

(808) 468-1642

Agnes.Faber@HTEHi.com

Senior Escrow Officer
Wailea Branch

Gabby Lopez

(808) 495-0307

Gabby.Lopez@HTEHi.com

Escrow Officer
Wailea Branch

Quinn  Brown

(808) 495-8868

Quinn.Brown@HTEHi.com

Escrow Officer
Kaʻanapali Branch

Tamara Surtees

(808) 895-7788

Tamara.Surtees@HTEHi.com

Relationship Officer
Hawaii Island

Jessica  Pascua

(808) 426-7656 

Jessica.Pascua@HTEHi.com

Senior Escrow Officer
Kailua-Kona Branch

Laureen Leong

(808) 426-7909

Laureen.Leong@HTEHi.com

Escrow Officer
Kamuela Branch

Maui Oahu Hawaii Island

Wailea Branch 
161 Wailea Ike Pl.

Suite A-101
Kihei, HI 96753

Honolulu Branch
711 Kapiolani Blvd.

Suite 111
Honolulu, HI 96813

Kaʻanapali Branch 
2580 Kekaa Dr.

Suite C3
Lahaina, HI 96761

Kailua Kona Branch
75-5660 Kopiko St. 

Suite B3 
Kailua-Kona, HI 96740

Kamuela Branch
65-1279 Kawaihae Rd.

Suite 110
Kamuela, HI 96743
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Liberty Himphayvanh

808-452-1822 

Liberty.Himphayvanh@htehi.com

Escrow Officer
Honolulu Branch


